VisionLine RWC
R00000.50.00
Errors and changes reserved. Status 06/12/2023 Page 1 of 3
Technical specifications:
Housing Material Aluminium
 Colour Red/bronze mat (anodized)
 Dimensions Ø88mm x ca. 209mm (incl. ball joint mounting, in case of
direct wall-mounting)
Joint Material Stainless steel
 Mech. adjustment
range
Tilt angle up to 90°
Rotation angle approx. 360°
Protective hose Material Stainless steel (AISI-316L)
 Length approx. 1 m
Camera Sensor CMOS
 Video size 1080P@60Hz; 1080P@50Hz
 Video interface HDMI
 View angle 90° (optional 142°)
Operating voltage  Supply voltage 24 V DC
 Rated current  0,4 A
 Max. current 2,1 A
LED (8x) Colour temperature 5000 K
 Light intensity 28000 mcd
 Luminous flux 26 lm
 Efficiency 103 lm/W
Additional Protection class IP64*
 Weight approx. 3,5 kg (total weight including protective hose)
* only when system is under pressure with a minimum of 0,3 bar
VisionLine RWC
R00000.50.00
Errors and changes reserved. Status 06/12/2023 Page 2 of 3
Scope of delivery:
▪ Camera with rotating inspection glass
▪ Ball joint mounting
▪ Stainless steel hose 1 m
▪ Assembly seal (+replacement)
▪ HDMI-repeater-coupling
▪ Compressed air connector Ø6mm
▪ M12 plug 5-pole A-coded
▪ Fine filter unit 3-stages
Replacement assembly seal
Fine filter unit, 3-stages
VisionLine RWC
R00000.50.00
Errors and changes reserved. Status 06/12/2023 Page 3 of 3